
STAFF LIAISON(S):
Glenda Cummins/Autumn Saylor

MEMBERS:
Thomas Nabors Brad Wungluck
Term(s): 2023-2025 Term(s): 2023-2025
CC & I Services, LLC Deputy Director, City of Manteca
Roebuck, SC Manteca, CA
tnabors@cciservicesllc.com bwungluck@ci.manteca.ca.us

Kelly Brooks Robert L. Purkey
Term(s): 2020-2022; 2023-2025 Term(s): 2020-2022; 2023-2025
Deputy FM, West Metro Fire Prot Dist Permits & Insp Div. Chief, City of Gaithersburg
Lakewood, CO Gaithersburg, MD
kbrooks@westmetrofire.org Robert.Purkey@gaithersburgmd.gov

Joseph Alexander Kenneth Eddins
Term(s): 2023-2025 Term(s): 2023-2025
Chief Building Official, City of Suwanee Retired Chief Electrical Inspector
Suwanee, GA Mobile, AL
jalexander@suwanee.com keddins9461@mediacombb.net

Brad Henson Placeholder
Term(s): 2022-2024 Term(s):
Fire Plans Examiner Placeholder
Cape Coral, FL Placeholder
spector513@gmail.com Placeholder

Placeholder
Term(s):
Placeholder
Placeholder
Placeholder
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